
CJA STANDING COMMITTEE 
2018 

Updated as of June 28, 2018 

  
TERM EXPIRES FIRST APPT. 

   
 

 

Federal Public Defender 
Terence S. Ward 
10 Columbus Blvd., 6th floor 
Hartford, CT  06106-5325 

(860) 493-6260 
(860) 493-6269 (fax) 
email:Terence_Ward@fd.org 

Permanent 
Member 

 

 
District Representative 
Audrey A. Felsen 
Koffsky & Felsen 
1150 Bedford Street 
Stamford, CT  06905 

 
 
(203) 327-1500 
(203) 327-7660 (fax) 
email: afelsen@aol.com 

 
 

12/31/18 

 
 

1/1/13  
Reappt. 1/1/15 

& 1/1/17 
(replaced Shelley Sadin; term expired 12/31/12) 

 
Moira L. Buckley 
P.O. Box 424 
Marlborough, CT  06447 

 
(860) 724-1325 
(860) 471-8334 (fax) 
email: mbuckley@mbuckleylaw.com 
(replaced Francis O’Reilly; term 
expired 12/31/15) 

 
12/31/19 

 
1/1/16 

Reappt. 1/1/18 
 

 
Allison M. Near 
Sheehan & Reeve 
350 Orange Street 
Suite 101 
New Haven, CT  06511 

 
(203) 787-9026 
(203) 787-9031 (fax) 
email: allison@sheehanandreeve.com 
(replaced Todd Bussert; term expired 
12/31/16) 

 
12/31/18 

 
1/1/17 

 

 
 
David A. Moraghan 
Smith, Keefe, Moraghan &     
Waterfall 
P.O. Box 1146 
32 City Hall Center, Suite C 
Torrington, CT  06790 

 
 
(860) 482-7651 
(860) 482-7845 (fax)                                        
email: dam@skmwlaw.com 

 
 

12/31/19  

 
 

1/1/16  
Reappt. 1/1/18 

 
David A. Ring 
Wiggin and Dana 
20 Church Street 
Hartford, CT  06103 
 

 
 
(860) 297 3703 
(860) 525-9380 (fax) 
email: dring@wiggin.com 

 
 
     12/31/18 

 

 
 

1/1/15 
Reappt. 1/1/17 

  
(replaced James Swaine; term expired 12/31/14) 

 
Brian E. Spears 
Brian Spears LLC 
2425 Post Road Suite 203 
Southport, CT  06890 

 
(203) 292-9766 
(203) 292-8682 (fax) 
email: bspears@brianspearsllc.com) 

 
 12/31/18 

 
1/1/15 

Reappt. 1/1/17 
 

(replaced John Walkley; term expired 12/31/14) 
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